
European Championships

Düsseldorf (GER)
22.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
22.06.2019 19:40

1 / 3

Participants

Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL BELGIUM 1.9999 yes

        VANDINGENEN Aube 2001 R F      

        BEKEN Solane 2001 L F      

        DE PESTEL Amber 1988 R F      

        BULTYNCK Anne 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1.52 yes

        BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002 L F      

        PECHOVOVA Michala 1990 R F      

        DOUBOVA Dominika 1990 R F      

        SALIGEROVA Katerina 1999 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP SPAIN 1.17 yes

        CISNEROS Alejandra 1990 R F      

        FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 1993 R F      

        CISNEROS Sofia 1996 R F      

        KISKAPUSI Dora 1982 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

EST ESTONIA 1.5 yes

        BELJAJEVA Julia 1992 R F      

        KUUSK Kristina 1985 R F      

        EMBRICH Irina 1980 L F      

        LEHIS Katrina 1994 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FIN FINLAND 1.32 yes

        KOCK Michaela 1992 R F      

        SALMINEN Anna 1995 R F      

        LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria 1983 R F      

        VUORINEN Anna 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.6 yes

        CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1991 R F      

        MALLO Auriane 1993 L F      

        JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine 1990 R F      

        VITALIS Coraline 1995 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.33 yes

        LAWSON Danielle 1998 R F      

        SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 1991 R F      

        SICA Susan Maria 1998 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.9 yes

        CHRISTMANN Beate 1984 L F      

        MULTERER Ricarda 1990 R F      

        EHLER Alexandra 1995 R F      

        NDOLO Alexandra 1986 L F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE 1.9999 yes

        CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta 1997 R F      

        THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 2004 L F      

        SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina 1974 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.12 yes

        BUDAI Dorina 1992 R F      

        MUHARI Eszter 2002 L F      

        KUN Anna 1995 R F      

        NAGY Kinga 1998 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ISR ISRAEL 1.25 yes

        BOTVINIK Yana 1998 R F      

        GAVRIELKO Nikol 1999 L F      

        DAVIDZON Ekaterina 1991 L F      

        HECHT Dar 2000 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.8 yes

        CLERICI Alice 1996 R F      

        ISOLA Federica 1999 R F      

        FIAMINGO Rossella 1991 L F      

        NAVARRIA Mara 1985 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.2 yes

        KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 1988 L F      

        TRZEBINSKA Ewa 1989 R F      

        PIEKARSKA Magdalena 1986 L F      

        ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 1995 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ROU ROMANIA 1.13 yes

        BENEA Bianca 1999 R F      

        UDREA Maria 1990 L F      

        POPESCU Ana Maria 1984 L F      

        VERES Greta 1994 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.4 yes

        ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 1990 R F      

        KOLOBOVA Violetta 1991 R F      

        KHRAPINA Violetta 1994 L F      

        SHUTOVA Lyubov 1983 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SUI SWITZERLAND 1.16 yes

        BRUNNER Pauline 1994 L F      

        MOESCHLIN Noemi 1996 L F      

        EMMENEGGER Manon 1997 L F      

        STAEHLI Laura 1991 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.11 yes

        BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 1991 R F      

        PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 1994 R F      

        KRYVYTSKA Olena 1987 R F      

        SHEMYAKINA Yana 1986 R F      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

17 Nations, 17 Participants (17 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 0 002 318.0 POL POLAND yes

2. 0 004 290.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

3. 0 005 274.0 EST ESTONIA yes

4. 0 006 267.0 FRA FRANCE yes

5. 0 008 222.0 ITA ITALY yes

6. 0 009 214.0 GER GERMANY yes

7. 0 011 186.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

8. 0 012 173.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

9. 0 013 164.0 ROU ROMANIA yes

10. 0 016 124.0 SUI SWITZERLAND yes

11. 0 017 112.0 ESP SPAIN yes

12. 0 025 61.0 ISR ISRAEL yes

13. 0 032 36.0 FIN FINLAND yes

14. 0 033 35.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

15. 0 052 16.0 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC yes

T 9 000 0.0 BEL BELGIUM yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE GREECE yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

DT Member

TALLROTH-KOCK, Lena - President of DT
LAMMER, Dieter
SZETEY, Andras

Delegate of Commission

KIM, Changon - Referee (FIE)
COHEN, Mary - Medical
ZMAIC, Martina - SEMI
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Format

Participants 17 Participants

1 Direct elimination
22.06. 09:00

Team Welt Cup Tableau of 32 with place 1-16 Draw 5-32

17 Qualifiers

Team World Cup
Table of 32
Draw by pairs for place 5-32
Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 POL POLAND 1 2 318.0

2 RUS RUSSIA 1 4 290.0

3 EST ESTONIA 1 5 274.0

4 FRA FRANCE 1 6 267.0

5 ITA ITALY 1 8 222.0

6 GER GERMANY 1 9 214.0

7 UKR UKRAINE 1 11 186.0

8 HUN HUNGARY 1 12 173.0

9 ROU ROMANIA 1 13 164.0

10 SUI SWITZERLAND 1 16 124.0

11 ESP SPAIN 1 17 112.0

12 ISR ISRAEL 1 25 61.0

13 FIN FINLAND 1 32 36.0

14 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 33 35.0

15 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1 52 16.0

16 BEL BELGIUM 1 9999 0.0

17 GRE GREECE 1 9999 0.0
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 9 Sat 12:40

SWITZERLAND (10) SUI   43

SPAIN (11) ESP   V

R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

Piste 9 Sat 11:20

BELGIUM (15) BEL   33

SWITZERLAND (10) SUI   V

R: KECK Maximilian (GER)

Piste 10 Sat 11:20

SPAIN (11) ESP   V

FINLAND (13) FIN   36

R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

 

1 POLAND POL  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 09:00

17 GREECE GRE   30

16 BELGIUM (15) BEL   V

  R: KECK Maximilian (GER) / SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

 

9 SWITZERLAND (10) SUI  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8 HUNGARY HUN  

 

 

5 GERMANY (6) GER  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12 SPAIN (11) ESP  

 

 

13 FINLAND FIN  

20 *** bye ***  

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 FRANCE FRA  

 

Piste 5 Sat 10:00

POLAND POL   V

BELGIUM (15) BEL   22

R: MADOYAN Artach (ARM) / SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

Piste BLUE Sat 10:00

SWITZERLAND (10) SUI   38

HUNGARY HUN   V

R: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB) / CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 6 Sat 10:00

GERMANY (6) GER   V

SPAIN (11) ESP   21

R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

Piste YELLOW Sat 10:00

FINLAND FIN   33

FRANCE FRA   V

R: GROSS Gregory (ISR)
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F | Table 9-12 D | Table 9-16 B | Table of 32 C | Table of 16

Piste 10 Sat 12:40

ISRAEL (12) ISR   37

ROMANIA (9) ROU   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 11 Sat 11:20

GREAT BRITAIN (14) GBR   44

ISRAEL (12) ISR   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 12 Sat 11:20

ROMANIA (9) ROU   V

CZECH REPUBLIC (16) CZE   35

R: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

 

3 ESTONIA EST  

30 *** bye ***  

 

 

19 *** bye ***  

14 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  

 

 

11 ISRAEL (12) ISR  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6 ITALY (5) ITA  

 

 

7 UKRAINE UKR  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10 ROMANIA (9) ROU  

 

 

15 CZECH REPUBLIC (16) CZE  

18 *** bye ***  

 

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 RUSSIA RUS  

 

Piste 7 Sat 10:00

ESTONIA EST   V

GREAT BRITAIN GBR   25

R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE) / KECK Maximilian (GER)

Piste GREEN Sat 10:00

ISRAEL (12) ISR   29

ITALY (5) ITA   V

R: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO) / HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)

Piste 8 Sat 10:00

UKRAINE UKR   V 40

ROMANIA (9) ROU   33

R: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste RED Sat 10:00

CZECH REPUBLIC (16) CZE   28

RUSSIA RUS   V

R: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
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J | Place 9/10 K | Place 11/12    
  Piste 9 Sat 14:00

1 SPAIN (11) ESP   37

2 ROMANIA (9) ROU   V

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

  Piste 10 Sat 14:00

1 SWITZERLAND (10) SUI   V

2 ISRAEL (12) ISR   33

  R: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

M | Place 15/16 G | Table 13-16 L | Place 13/14  

Piste 12 Sat 14:00

BELGIUM (15) BEL   39

GREAT BRITAIN (14) GBR   V

R: KECK Maximilian (GER)

  Piste 11 Sat 12:40

1 BELGIUM (15) BEL   32

4 FINLAND (13) FIN   V

  R: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

  Piste 12 Sat 12:40

3 GREAT BRITAIN (14) GBR   35

2 CZECH REPUBLIC (16) CZE   V

  R: KECK Maximilian (GER)

Piste 11 Sat 14:00

FINLAND (13) FIN   39

CZECH REPUBLIC (16) CZE   V

R: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 5 Sat 12:40

HUNGARY (8) HUN   33

GERMANY (6) GER   V

R: GROSS Gregory (ISR) / KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

Piste 6 Sat 12:40

ESTONIA EST   38

UKRAINE (7) UKR   V

R: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO) / SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

  Piste BLUE Sat 11:20

1 POLAND POL   V 40

8 HUNGARY HUN   29

  R: GROSS Gregory (ISR) / SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 11:20

5 GERMANY (6) GER   43

4 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

  Piste GREEN Sat 11:20

3 ESTONIA EST   29

6 ITALY (5) ITA   V

  R: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)

  Piste RED Sat 11:20

7 UKRAINE UKR   31

2 RUSSIA RUS   V 35

  R: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO) / HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)

Piste BLUE Sat 13:10

POLAND POL   V

FRANCE FRA   37

R: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) / BORSODI Andras (NOR)

Piste YELLOW Sat 13:10

ITALY (5) ITA   35

RUSSIA RUS   V 36

R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER) / CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)

Piste FINAL Sat 18:45

POLAND POL   V 26

RUSSIA RUS   25

R: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI) / PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
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O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 5 Sat 14:00

1 GERMANY (6) GER   28

2 UKRAINE (7) UKR   V 43

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

  Piste 6 Sat 14:00

1 HUNGARY (8) HUN   29

2 ESTONIA (3) EST   V

  R: GROSS Gregory (ISR) / BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

  Piste FINAL Sat 16:45

1 FRANCE (4) FRA   38

2 ITALY (5) ITA   V

  R: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) / KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
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Direct elimination

Table of 32

09:00 | Piste 5 R: KECK Maximilian, GER / SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

BELGIUM 45 30 GREECE

BULTYNCK Anne 3 3 3 3 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta

VANDINGENEN Aube 7 10 8 5 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina

DE PESTEL Amber 4 14 8 0 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

VANDINGENEN Aube 3 17 11 3 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta

BULTYNCK Anne 8 25 11 0 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

DE PESTEL Amber 5 30 16 5 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina

VANDINGENEN Aube 2 32 21 5 THEODOROPOULOU Andriana

DE PESTEL Amber 4 36 23 2 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta

BULTYNCK Anne 9 45 30 7 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina

Table of 16

10:00 | Piste 5 R: MADOYAN Artach, ARM / SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

BELGIUM 22 45 POLAND

VANDINGENEN Aube 1 1 5 5 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

DE PESTEL Amber 2 3 9 4 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

BEKEN Solane 3 6 15 6 PIEKARSKA Magdalena

VANDINGENEN Aube 1 7 20 5 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

BEKEN Solane 4 11 25 5 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

DE PESTEL Amber 1 12 30 5 PIEKARSKA Magdalena

BEKEN Solane 4 16 35 5 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

BULTYNCK Anne 2 18 40 5 PIEKARSKA Magdalena

DE PESTEL Amber 4 22 45 5 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

10:00 | Piste BLUE R: KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB / CELLER Pavol, SVK

HUNGARY 45 38 SWITZERLAND

KUN Anna 0 0 3 3 MOESCHLIN Noemi

MUHARI Eszter 5 5 8 5 STAEHLI Laura

BUDAI Dorina 2 7 12 4 BRUNNER Pauline

KUN Anna 5 12 15 3 STAEHLI Laura

BUDAI Dorina 4 16 17 2 MOESCHLIN Noemi

MUHARI Eszter 7 23 19 2 BRUNNER Pauline

BUDAI Dorina 5 28 23 4 STAEHLI Laura

KUN Anna 5 33 27 4 BRUNNER Pauline

MUHARI Eszter 12 45 38 11 MOESCHLIN Noemi
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10:00 | Piste 6 R: PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA

SPAIN 21 45 GERMANY

KISKAPUSI Dora 2 2 3 3 NDOLO Alexandra

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 1 3 6 3 CHRISTMANN Beate

CISNEROS Sofia 4 7 11 5 EHLER Alexandra

KISKAPUSI Dora 3 10 16 5 CHRISTMANN Beate

CISNEROS Sofia 2 12 25 9 NDOLO Alexandra

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 3 15 30 5 EHLER Alexandra

CISNEROS Sofia 4 19 35 5 CHRISTMANN Beate

KISKAPUSI Dora 0 19 40 5 MULTERER Ricarda

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 2 21 45 5 NDOLO Alexandra

10:00 | Piste YELLOW R: GROSS Gregory, ISR

FRANCE 45 33 FINLAND

VITALIS Coraline 0 0 5 5 SALMINEN Anna

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 5 5 7 2 KOCK Michaela

MALLO Auriane 6 11 10 3 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 8 19 15 5 SALMINEN Anna

VITALIS Coraline 1 20 17 2 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria

MALLO Auriane 7 27 21 4 KOCK Michaela

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 2 29 26 5 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria

MALLO Auriane 5 34 29 3 SALMINEN Anna

VITALIS Coraline 11 45 33 4 KOCK Michaela

10:00 | Piste 7 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE / KECK Maximilian, GER

GREAT BRITAIN 25 45 ESTONIA

SICA Susan Maria 2 2 3 3 BELJAJEVA Julia

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 5 7 8 5 LEHIS Katrina

LAWSON Danielle 2 9 15 7 EMBRICH Irina

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 3 12 18 3 BELJAJEVA Julia

SICA Susan Maria 2 14 23 5 KUUSK Kristina

LAWSON Danielle 4 18 30 7 LEHIS Katrina

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 3 21 34 4 EMBRICH Irina

LAWSON Danielle 2 23 40 6 BELJAJEVA Julia

SICA Susan Maria 2 25 45 5 LEHIS Katrina

10:00 | Piste GREEN R: BOROSAK Mirna, CRO / HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

ITALY 45 29 ISRAEL

CLERICI Alice 3 3 2 2 DAVIDZON Ekaterina

ISOLA Federica 4 7 6 4 BOTVINIK Yana

NAVARRIA Mara 3 10 7 1 GAVRIELKO Nikol

ISOLA Federica 4 14 7 0 DAVIDZON Ekaterina

CLERICI Alice 4 18 10 3 HECHT Dar

NAVARRIA Mara 3 21 17 7 BOTVINIK Yana

ISOLA Federica 5 26 18 1 HECHT Dar

FIAMINGO Rossella 8 34 23 5 DAVIDZON Ekaterina

CLERICI Alice 11 45 29 6 BOTVINIK Yana
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10:00 | Piste 8 R: BORSODI Andras, NOR

ROMANIA 33 40 UKRAINE

UDREA Maria 2 2 3 3 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

BENEA Bianca 3 5 8 5 SHEMYAKINA Yana

POPESCU Ana Maria 4 9 10 2 KRYVYTSKA Olena

BENEA Bianca 2 11 13 3 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

UDREA Maria 2 13 17 4 KRYVYTSKA Olena

POPESCU Ana Maria 2 15 22 5 SHEMYAKINA Yana

BENEA Bianca 6 21 26 4 KRYVYTSKA Olena

POPESCU Ana Maria 6 27 29 3 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

UDREA Maria 6 33 40 11 SHEMYAKINA Yana

10:00 | Piste RED R: CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

RUSSIA 45 28 CZECH REPUBLIC

SHUTOVA Lyubov 3 3 1 1 PECHOVOVA Michala

KOLOBOVA Violetta 7 10 5 4 SALIGEROVA Katerina

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 5 15 8 3 DOUBOVA Dominika

SHUTOVA Lyubov 1 16 10 2 SALIGEROVA Katerina

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 3 19 15 5 PECHOVOVA Michala

KOLOBOVA Violetta 10 29 21 6 DOUBOVA Dominika

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 3 32 22 1 SALIGEROVA Katerina

SHUTOVA Lyubov 5 37 24 2 BIELESZOVA Veronika

KOLOBOVA Violetta 8 45 28 4 PECHOVOVA Michala
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Table of 8

11:20 | Piste BLUE R: GROSS Gregory, ISR / SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

HUNGARY 29 40 POLAND

MUHARI Eszter 1 1 2 2 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

KUN Anna 2 3 5 3 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

BUDAI Dorina 2 5 8 3 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

KUN Anna 3 8 13 5 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

MUHARI Eszter 6 14 17 4 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

NAGY Kinga 3 17 19 2 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

KUN Anna 0 17 22 3 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

BUDAI Dorina 0 17 25 3 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

MUHARI Eszter 12 29 40 15 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

11:20 | Piste YELLOW R: PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA / KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB

FRANCE 45 43 GERMANY

MALLO Auriane 3 3 4 4 NDOLO Alexandra

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 2 5 7 3 CHRISTMANN Beate

VITALIS Coraline 5 10 13 6 EHLER Alexandra

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 5 15 17 4 NDOLO Alexandra

MALLO Auriane 6 21 21 4 EHLER Alexandra

VITALIS Coraline 3 24 21 0 CHRISTMANN Beate

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 6 30 23 2 EHLER Alexandra

VITALIS Coraline 4 34 31 8 NDOLO Alexandra

MALLO Auriane 11 45 43 12 MULTERER Ricarda

11:20 | Piste GREEN R: CIVIERO Ambre, SUI / BORSODI Andras, NOR

ITALY 45 29 ESTONIA

FIAMINGO Rossella 2 2 3 3 LEHIS Katrina

CLERICI Alice 4 6 5 2 KUUSK Kristina

ISOLA Federica 4 10 6 1 BELJAJEVA Julia

FIAMINGO Rossella 4 14 8 2 KUUSK Kristina

ISOLA Federica 6 20 14 6 LEHIS Katrina

CLERICI Alice 3 23 14 0 BELJAJEVA Julia

ISOLA Federica 4 27 19 5 KUUSK Kristina

FIAMINGO Rossella 10 37 23 4 EMBRICH Irina

CLERICI Alice 8 45 29 6 LEHIS Katrina

11:20 | Piste RED R: BOROSAK Mirna, CRO / HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

RUSSIA 35 31 UKRAINE

KOLOBOVA Violetta 4 4 4 4 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 3 7 7 3 SHEMYAKINA Yana

SHUTOVA Lyubov 0 7 9 2 KRYVYTSKA Olena

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 2 9 13 4 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

KOLOBOVA Violetta 6 15 16 3 KRYVYTSKA Olena

SHUTOVA Lyubov 2 17 19 3 SHEMYAKINA Yana

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 5 22 23 4 KRYVYTSKA Olena

KHRAPINA Violetta 2 24 24 1 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

KOLOBOVA Violetta 11 35 31 7 SHEMYAKINA Yana
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Table 9-16

11:20 | Piste 9 R: KECK Maximilian, GER

SWITZERLAND 45 33 BELGIUM

MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 5 2 2 BULTYNCK Anne

EMMENEGGER Manon 3 8 6 4 BEKEN Solane

BRUNNER Pauline 7 15 7 1 DE PESTEL Amber

EMMENEGGER Manon 4 19 10 3 BULTYNCK Anne

MOESCHLIN Noemi 6 25 16 6 DE PESTEL Amber

BRUNNER Pauline 5 30 21 5 BEKEN Solane

EMMENEGGER Manon 2 32 29 8 DE PESTEL Amber

BRUNNER Pauline 6 38 31 2 BULTYNCK Anne

MOESCHLIN Noemi 7 45 33 2 BEKEN Solane

11:20 | Piste 10 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE

FINLAND 36 45 SPAIN

SALMINEN Anna 1 1 5 5 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

KOCK Michaela 3 4 10 5 CISNEROS Sofia

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria 2 6 14 4 KISKAPUSI Dora

SALMINEN Anna 6 12 20 6 CISNEROS Sofia

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria 4 16 23 3 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

KOCK Michaela 5 21 30 7 KISKAPUSI Dora

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria 4 25 34 4 CISNEROS Sofia

SALMINEN Anna 4 29 40 6 KISKAPUSI Dora

KOCK Michaela 7 36 45 5 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

11:20 | Piste 11 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK

ISRAEL 45 44 GREAT BRITAIN

DAVIDZON Ekaterina 5 5 4 4 SICA Susan Maria

BOTVINIK Yana 5 10 8 4 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

GAVRIELKO Nikol 5 15 14 6 LAWSON Danielle

DAVIDZON Ekaterina 3 18 18 4 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

GAVRIELKO Nikol 7 25 24 6 SICA Susan Maria

BOTVINIK Yana 4 29 30 6 LAWSON Danielle

GAVRIELKO Nikol 4 33 33 3 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

HECHT Dar 7 40 39 6 LAWSON Danielle

BOTVINIK Yana 5 45 44 5 SICA Susan Maria

11:20 | Piste 12 R: MADOYAN Artach, ARM

CZECH REPUBLIC 35 45 ROMANIA

SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 5 4 4 UDREA Maria

DOUBOVA Dominika 5 10 9 5 BENEA Bianca

PECHOVOVA Michala 4 14 15 6 POPESCU Ana Maria

SALIGEROVA Katerina 3 17 20 5 BENEA Bianca

PECHOVOVA Michala 6 23 25 5 UDREA Maria

DOUBOVA Dominika 3 26 30 5 POPESCU Ana Maria

PECHOVOVA Michala 3 29 35 5 BENEA Bianca

SALIGEROVA Katerina 3 32 40 5 POPESCU Ana Maria

DOUBOVA Dominika 3 35 45 5 UDREA Maria
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Semi-Final

13:10 | Piste BLUE R: PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA / BORSODI Andras, NOR

FRANCE 37 45 POLAND

MALLO Auriane 4 4 5 5 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 3 7 8 3 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

VITALIS Coraline 3 10 10 2 PIEKARSKA Magdalena

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 5 15 17 7 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

MALLO Auriane 4 19 23 6 PIEKARSKA Magdalena

VITALIS Coraline 5 24 25 2 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 4 28 28 3 PIEKARSKA Magdalena

VITALIS Coraline 4 32 34 6 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

MALLO Auriane 5 37 45 11 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

13:10 | Piste YELLOW R: HENKELMANN Matthias, GER / CIVIERO Ambre, SUI

RUSSIA 36 35 ITALY

KHRAPINA Violetta 1 1 1 1 CLERICI Alice

KOLOBOVA Violetta 4 5 5 4 ISOLA Federica

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 4 9 8 3 FIAMINGO Rossella

KHRAPINA Violetta 1 10 11 3 ISOLA Federica

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 4 14 11 0 CLERICI Alice

KOLOBOVA Violetta 4 18 14 3 FIAMINGO Rossella

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 7 25 19 5 ISOLA Federica

SHUTOVA Lyubov 4 29 22 3 NAVARRIA Mara

KOLOBOVA Violetta 7 36 35 13 CLERICI Alice
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Table 5-8

12:40 | Piste 5 R: GROSS Gregory, ISR / KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB

GERMANY 45 33 HUNGARY

NDOLO Alexandra 4 4 3 3 BUDAI Dorina

MULTERER Ricarda 6 10 7 4 MUHARI Eszter

CHRISTMANN Beate 4 14 9 2 KUN Anna

MULTERER Ricarda 4 18 13 4 BUDAI Dorina

NDOLO Alexandra 2 20 15 2 NAGY Kinga

CHRISTMANN Beate 9 29 23 8 MUHARI Eszter

MULTERER Ricarda 4 33 24 1 NAGY Kinga

CHRISTMANN Beate 7 40 31 7 BUDAI Dorina

NDOLO Alexandra 5 45 33 2 MUHARI Eszter

12:40 | Piste 6 R: BOROSAK Mirna, CRO / SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR

UKRAINE 45 38 ESTONIA

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 5 5 3 3 LEHIS Katrina

SHEMYAKINA Yana 5 10 5 2 KUUSK Kristina

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 2 12 7 2 BELJAJEVA Julia

KRYVYTSKA Olena 3 15 10 3 KUUSK Kristina

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 4 19 20 10 LEHIS Katrina

SHEMYAKINA Yana 3 22 21 1 BELJAJEVA Julia

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 4 26 22 1 EMBRICH Irina

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 4 30 25 3 BELJAJEVA Julia

SHEMYAKINA Yana 15 45 38 13 LEHIS Katrina
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Table 9-12

12:40 | Piste 9 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE

SPAIN 45 43 SWITZERLAND

KISKAPUSI Dora 3 3 5 5 MOESCHLIN Noemi

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 5 8 8 3 EMMENEGGER Manon

CISNEROS Sofia 7 15 13 5 BRUNNER Pauline

KISKAPUSI Dora 5 20 16 3 EMMENEGGER Manon

CISNEROS Sofia 5 25 20 4 MOESCHLIN Noemi

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 4 29 24 4 BRUNNER Pauline

CISNEROS Sofia 5 34 31 7 STAEHLI Laura

KISKAPUSI Dora 6 40 39 8 BRUNNER Pauline

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 5 45 43 4 MOESCHLIN Noemi

12:40 | Piste 10 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK

ROMANIA 45 37 ISRAEL

UDREA Maria 3 3 5 5 BOTVINIK Yana

POPESCU Ana Maria 7 10 8 3 GAVRIELKO Nikol

BENEA Bianca 5 15 13 5 DAVIDZON Ekaterina

UDREA Maria 3 18 15 2 GAVRIELKO Nikol

BENEA Bianca 4 22 23 8 BOTVINIK Yana

POPESCU Ana Maria 8 30 27 4 DAVIDZON Ekaterina

VERES Greta 4 34 33 6 HECHT Dar

UDREA Maria 6 40 34 1 DAVIDZON Ekaterina

POPESCU Ana Maria 5 45 37 3 BOTVINIK Yana
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Table 13-16

12:40 | Piste 11 R: MADOYAN Artach, ARM

FINLAND 45 32 BELGIUM

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria 3 3 4 4 DE PESTEL Amber

SALMINEN Anna 5 8 10 6 BULTYNCK Anne

VUORINEN Anna 3 11 15 5 VANDINGENEN Aube

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria 4 15 15 0 BULTYNCK Anne

VUORINEN Anna 3 18 17 2 DE PESTEL Amber

SALMINEN Anna 8 26 19 2 VANDINGENEN Aube

VUORINEN Anna 3 29 24 5 BULTYNCK Anne

LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria 6 35 26 2 BEKEN Solane

SALMINEN Anna 10 45 32 6 DE PESTEL Amber

12:40 | Piste 12 R: KECK Maximilian, GER

CZECH REPUBLIC 45 35 GREAT BRITAIN

SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 5 5 5 SICA Susan Maria

DOUBOVA Dominika 3 8 10 5 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

PECHOVOVA Michala 2 10 15 5 LAWSON Danielle

SALIGEROVA Katerina 4 14 17 2 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

PECHOVOVA Michala 8 22 25 8 SICA Susan Maria

DOUBOVA Dominika 8 30 28 3 LAWSON Danielle

PECHOVOVA Michala 5 35 30 2 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina

SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 40 31 1 LAWSON Danielle

BIELESZOVA Veronika 5 45 35 4 SICA Susan Maria

Place 3/4

16:45 | Piste FINAL R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR / KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB

ITALY 45 38 FRANCE

FIAMINGO Rossella 3 3 2 2 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

ISOLA Federica 5 8 8 6 MALLO Auriane

NAVARRIA Mara 4 12 9 1 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine

ISOLA Federica 5 17 11 2 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

FIAMINGO Rossella 4 21 14 3 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine

NAVARRIA Mara 4 25 21 7 MALLO Auriane

ISOLA Federica 6 31 25 4 VITALIS Coraline

CLERICI Alice 5 36 30 5 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

FIAMINGO Rossella 9 45 38 8 MALLO Auriane
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Place 5/6

14:00 | Piste 5 R: SPEAKMAN Adrian, GBR / KOVRLIJA Ana, SRB

UKRAINE 43 28 GERMANY

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 1 1 5 5 NDOLO Alexandra

SHEMYAKINA Yana 6 7 9 4 MULTERER Ricarda

KRYVYTSKA Olena 1 8 10 1 CHRISTMANN Beate

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 8 16 15 5 MULTERER Ricarda

KRYVYTSKA Olena 2 18 19 4 NDOLO Alexandra

SHEMYAKINA Yana 5 23 19 0 CHRISTMANN Beate

KRYVYTSKA Olena 7 30 21 2 EHLER Alexandra

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 6 36 22 1 CHRISTMANN Beate

SHEMYAKINA Yana 7 43 28 6 NDOLO Alexandra

Place 7/8

14:00 | Piste 6 R: GROSS Gregory, ISR / BOROSAK Mirna, CRO

ESTONIA 45 29 HUNGARY

BELJAJEVA Julia 1 1 3 3 BUDAI Dorina

LEHIS Katrina 7 8 8 5 NAGY Kinga

EMBRICH Irina 2 10 12 4 MUHARI Eszter

BELJAJEVA Julia 2 12 14 2 NAGY Kinga

EMBRICH Irina 5 17 15 1 BUDAI Dorina

LEHIS Katrina 6 23 19 4 MUHARI Eszter

EMBRICH Irina 3 26 22 3 NAGY Kinga

BELJAJEVA Julia 9 35 23 1 MUHARI Eszter

LEHIS Katrina 10 45 29 6 BUDAI Dorina

Place 9/10

14:00 | Piste 9 R: CELLER Pavol, SVK

ROMANIA 45 37 SPAIN

UDREA Maria 3 3 5 5 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

POPESCU Ana Maria 7 10 9 4 CISNEROS Sofia

BENEA Bianca 4 14 13 4 KISKAPUSI Dora

UDREA Maria 5 19 19 6 CISNEROS Sofia

BENEA Bianca 6 25 23 4 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

POPESCU Ana Maria 5 30 25 2 KISKAPUSI Dora

BENEA Bianca 5 35 30 5 CISNEROS Sofia

UDREA Maria 5 40 33 3 CISNEROS Alejandra

POPESCU Ana Maria 5 45 37 4 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara



European Championships

Düsseldorf (GER)
22.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID:
22.06.2019 19:40

11 / 12

Place 11/12

14:00 | Piste 10 R: MADOYAN Artach, ARM

ISRAEL 33 45 SWITZERLAND

GAVRIELKO Nikol 3 3 5 5 MOESCHLIN Noemi

BOTVINIK Yana 7 10 8 3 STAEHLI Laura

DAVIDZON Ekaterina 3 13 13 5 BRUNNER Pauline

HECHT Dar 0 13 20 7 STAEHLI Laura

DAVIDZON Ekaterina 3 16 25 5 MOESCHLIN Noemi

BOTVINIK Yana 7 23 27 2 BRUNNER Pauline

DAVIDZON Ekaterina 2 25 35 8 STAEHLI Laura

HECHT Dar 2 27 40 5 BRUNNER Pauline

BOTVINIK Yana 6 33 45 5 MOESCHLIN Noemi

Place 13/14

14:00 | Piste 11 R: GORAL Tomasz, SWE

CZECH REPUBLIC 45 39 FINLAND

SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 5 4 4 KOCK Michaela

PECHOVOVA Michala 5 10 10 6 SALMINEN Anna

DOUBOVA Dominika 3 13 11 1 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria

PECHOVOVA Michala 7 20 18 7 KOCK Michaela

SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 25 21 3 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria

DOUBOVA Dominika 5 30 26 5 SALMINEN Anna

PECHOVOVA Michala 2 32 30 4 LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria

DOUBOVA Dominika 8 40 34 4 KOCK Michaela

SALIGEROVA Katerina 5 45 39 5 SALMINEN Anna

Place 15/16

14:00 | Piste 12 R: KECK Maximilian, GER

GREAT BRITAIN 45 39 BELGIUM

SICA Susan Maria 5 5 2 2 BULTYNCK Anne

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 4 9 4 2 BEKEN Solane

LAWSON Danielle 6 15 11 7 VANDINGENEN Aube

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 1 16 15 4 BULTYNCK Anne

SICA Susan Maria 8 24 20 5 VANDINGENEN Aube

LAWSON Danielle 6 30 25 5 BEKEN Solane

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 4 34 28 3 VANDINGENEN Aube

LAWSON Danielle 6 40 36 8 BULTYNCK Anne

SICA Susan Maria 5 45 39 3 DE PESTEL Amber
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Final

18:45 | Piste FINAL R: CIVIERO Ambre, SUI / PAGHIEV Mihail, MDA

RUSSIA 25 26 POLAND

SHUTOVA Lyubov 2 2 2 2 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

KOLOBOVA Violetta 3 5 3 1 PIEKARSKA Magdalena

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 1 6 6 3 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

SHUTOVA Lyubov 3 9 7 1 PIEKARSKA Magdalena

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 3 12 10 3 TRZEBINSKA Ewa

KOLOBOVA Violetta 3 15 13 3 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 2 17 17 4 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

SHUTOVA Lyubov 2 19 19 2 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

KOLOBOVA Violetta 6 25 26 7 TRZEBINSKA Ewa
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 POL POLAND  

          KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 1988

          TRZEBINSKA Ewa 1989

          PIEKARSKA Magdalena 1986

          ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 1995

2 RUS RUSSIA  

          ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 1990

          KOLOBOVA Violetta 1991

          KHRAPINA Violetta 1994

          SHUTOVA Lyubov 1983

3 ITA ITALY  

          CLERICI Alice 1996

          ISOLA Federica 1999

          FIAMINGO Rossella 1991

          NAVARRIA Mara 1985

4 FRA FRANCE  

          CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence 1991

          MALLO Auriane 1993

          JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine 1990

          VITALIS Coraline 1995

5 UKR UKRAINE  

          BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi 1991

          PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya 1994

          KRYVYTSKA Olena 1987

          SHEMYAKINA Yana 1986

6 GER GERMANY  

          CHRISTMANN Beate 1984

          MULTERER Ricarda 1990

          EHLER Alexandra 1995

          NDOLO Alexandra 1986

7 EST ESTONIA  

          BELJAJEVA Julia 1992

          KUUSK Kristina 1985

          EMBRICH Irina 1980

          LEHIS Katrina 1994

8 HUN HUNGARY  

          BUDAI Dorina 1992

          MUHARI Eszter 2002

          KUN Anna 1995

          NAGY Kinga 1998

9 ROU ROMANIA  

          BENEA Bianca 1999

          UDREA Maria 1990

          POPESCU Ana Maria 1984

          VERES Greta 1994

10 ESP SPAIN  
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Place Nation Name yob

          CISNEROS Alejandra 1990

          FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara 1993

          CISNEROS Sofia 1996

          KISKAPUSI Dora 1982

11 SUI SWITZERLAND  

          BRUNNER Pauline 1994

          MOESCHLIN Noemi 1996

          EMMENEGGER Manon 1997

          STAEHLI Laura 1991

12 ISR ISRAEL  

          BOTVINIK Yana 1998

          GAVRIELKO Nikol 1999

          DAVIDZON Ekaterina 1991

          HECHT Dar 2000

13 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC  

          BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002

          PECHOVOVA Michala 1990

          DOUBOVA Dominika 1990

          SALIGEROVA Katerina 1999

14 FIN FINLAND  

          KOCK Michaela 1992

          SALMINEN Anna 1995

          LEHTONEN Suvi-Maaria 1983

          VUORINEN Anna 1998

15 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

          LAWSON Danielle 1998

          SMITH TAYLOR Katrina 1991

          SICA Susan Maria 1998

16 BEL BELGIUM  

          VANDINGENEN Aube 2001

          BEKEN Solane 2001

          DE PESTEL Amber 1988

          BULTYNCK Anne 2000

Table of 32

17 GRE GREECE  

          CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta 1997

          THEODOROPOULOU Andriana 2004

          SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina 1974
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name B C E D I H F G P O N J K L M Q Ref Vid Ass

ARM B B B MADOYAN
Artach

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

CRO B BOROSAK
Mirna

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GBR B B SPEAKMAN
Adrian

1 1 1 1 1 1 6 0 1

GER B B HENKELMANN
Matthias

1 1 1 3 0 0

B KECK
Maximilian

1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

ISR B B B GROSS
Gregory

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

MDA B B B PAGHIEV
Mihail

1 1 1 1 4 0 1

NOR B B BORSODI
Andras

1 1 1 3 0 0

SRB B B KOVRLIJA Ana 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 1

SUI B B CIVIERO
Ambre

1 1 1 1 4 0 1

SVK B B CELLER Pavol 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

SWE B B B GORAL
Tomasz

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

12 Referees



European Championships

Düsseldorf (GER)
22.06.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
22.06.2019 19:40

1 / 1

Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold POL POLAND  

      KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata 1988

      TRZEBINSKA Ewa 1989

      PIEKARSKA Magdalena 1986

      ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 1995

Silver RUS RUSSIA  

      ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana 1990

      KOLOBOVA Violetta 1991

      KHRAPINA Violetta 1994

      SHUTOVA Lyubov 1983

Bronze ITA ITALY  

      CLERICI Alice 1996

      ISOLA Federica 1999

      FIAMINGO Rossella 1991

      NAVARRIA Mara 1985
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Medal table

Senior

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 4 3 2 9

FRA 2 3 3 8

ITA 2 2 6 10

GER 1 1 2 4

POL 1 0 1 2

ISR 1 0 0 1

UKR 1 0 0 1

HUN 0 2 2 4

DEN 0 1 0 1

CZE 0 0 1 1

GEO 0 0 1 1

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

RUS 4 3 2 9

FRA 2 3 3 8

ITA 2 2 6 10

GER 1 1 2 4

POL 1 0 1 2

ISR 1 0 0 1

UKR 1 0 0 1

HUN 0 2 2 4

DEN 0 1 0 1

CZE 0 0 1 1

GEO 0 0 1 1

Senior

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 12 12 18 42

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 12 12 18 42
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Cup of nations

Senior

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

RUS 396 46 40 58 12 16 70 18 32 32 32 26 14

ITA 392 70 28 68 54 32 26 20 18 20 16 20 20

FRA 362 46 48 36 18 66 28 32 20 26 8 18 16

GER 270 16 12 34 10 32 50 26 14 18 12 14 32

HUN 238 8 34 18 22 14 34 10 26 16 20 10 26

UKR 214 12 46 12 28 34 16 12 12 10 8 16 8

POL 196 22 14 30 8 36 0 14 16 14 10 32 0

ESP 140 12 28 16 14 8 10 8 8 12 8 8 8

ROU 116 0 14 10 10 24 16 0 8 8 0 8 18

GBR 102 16 8 8 4 6 10 16 8 0 8 8 10

ISR 100 6 0 8 48 14 0 8 0 0 8 8 0

CZE 72 14 2 4 24 6 6 0 0 0 8 8 0

GEO 64 6 6 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 0 12

NED 64 20 0 2 20 6 0 8 0 0 8 0 0

EST 52 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 18 12 0

DEN 52 10 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 26 0 0

BEL 46 4 2 0 2 0 10 8 0 0 4 8 8

SUI 44 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

AUT 38 6 0 8 14 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

FIN 36 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 8 8 0

TUR 36 12 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0

BLR 34 0 10 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

GRE 34 0 26 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

AZE 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

POR 18 4 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRL 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0

SRB 12 2 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CRO 12 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

BUL 10 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU 8 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOR 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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total

Nation Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

RUS 396 46 40 58 12 16 70 18 32 32 32 26 14

ITA 392 70 28 68 54 32 26 20 18 20 16 20 20

FRA 362 46 48 36 18 66 28 32 20 26 8 18 16

GER 270 16 12 34 10 32 50 26 14 18 12 14 32

HUN 238 8 34 18 22 14 34 10 26 16 20 10 26

UKR 214 12 46 12 28 34 16 12 12 10 8 16 8

POL 196 22 14 30 8 36 0 14 16 14 10 32 0

ESP 140 12 28 16 14 8 10 8 8 12 8 8 8

ROU 116 0 14 10 10 24 16 0 8 8 0 8 18

GBR 102 16 8 8 4 6 10 16 8 0 8 8 10

ISR 100 6 0 8 48 14 0 8 0 0 8 8 0

CZE 72 14 2 4 24 6 6 0 0 0 8 8 0

GEO 64 6 6 0 0 0 32 0 8 0 0 0 12

NED 64 20 0 2 20 6 0 8 0 0 8 0 0

EST 52 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 18 12 0

DEN 52 10 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 26 0 0

BEL 46 4 2 0 2 0 10 8 0 0 4 8 8

SUI 44 0 0 0 8 14 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

AUT 38 6 0 8 14 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

FIN 36 0 0 4 12 4 0 0 0 0 8 8 0

TUR 36 12 8 4 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0

BLR 34 0 10 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

GRE 34 0 26 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0

AZE 22 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

POR 18 4 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

IRL 14 4 0 0 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 0

SRB 12 2 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CRO 12 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX 10 0 0 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SVK 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0

BUL 10 0 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU 8 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOR 4 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARM 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAT 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SWE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



European Championships

Düsseldorf (GER)
17.06.2019 - 22.06.2019

 

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0016
22.06.2019 19:40

1 / 3

Statistics

Senior

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

ARM EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

AUT EU 8/1 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

AZE EU 6/1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

BEL EU 11/4 2 1 0 3 2 3 1 0 0 1 1 1

BLR EU 8/2 1 4 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 1

BUL EU 9/1 0 3 0 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

CRO EU 7/0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

CYP EU 2/0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE EU 15/2 1 1 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 1 1 0

DEN EU 8/2 4 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

ESP EU 23/6 3 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

EST EU 7/2 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

FIN EU 10/2 0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

FRA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GBR EU 21/6 4 4 3 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GEO EU 9/2 2 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 1

GER EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

GRE EU 11/1 2 3 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

HUN EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

IRL EU 5/1 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

ISL EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ISR EU 13/3 3 0 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

ITA EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

LAT EU 2/0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LTU EU 9/0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

LUX EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MDA EU 2/0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MKD EU 1/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MLT EU 1/0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NED EU 11/2 4 0 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

NOR EU 7/0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL EU 20/5 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

POR EU 12/0 3 0 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROU EU 22/4 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 1 1 0 1 1

RUS EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

SRB EU 16/0 2 2 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUI EU 8/2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

SVK EU 3/1 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

SWE EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUR EU 10/1 3 4 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
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Nation Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

UKR EU 24/6 4 4 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1
  41 Nations
41 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

  175 16 20 14 19 17 18 10 13 10 15 13 10

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

male 236/44 78 0 0 97 0 61 15 0 0 17 0 12
female 212/43 0 66 58 0 88 0 0 15 11 0 17 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Foil
Men's
Individual

Sabre
Women's
Individual

Foil
Women's
Individual

Epee
Men's
Individual

Epee
Women's
Individual

Sabre
Men's
Individual

Foil
Men's
Team

Sabre
Women's
Team

Foil
Women's
Team

Epee
Men's
Team

Epee
Women's
Team

Sabre
Men's
Team

eu 535 78 66 58 97 88 61 15 15 11 17 17 12

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 3

2 6

3 1

5 1

6 1

7 3

8 4

9 3

10 2

11 3

12 1

13 1

15 1

16 1

20 1

21 1

22 1

23 1

24 6


